
3165 Pacific Hwy.
San Diego, CA 92101San Diego Unified Port District

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12018-0545 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Consent Agenda

File created: In control:12/3/2018 Board of Port Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:12/11/2018

Title: RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING AN AGREEMENT WITH MARINE GROUP BOAT WORKS LLC.,
REPOWERING HARBOR POLICE DEPARTMENT MARINE VESSELS #2 AND #5, AND
PURCHASING A SPARE VESSEL ENGINE AND TRANSMISSION PACKAGE UNIT FOR A TOTAL
AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED $397,117 FUNDS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2018 HAS BEEN BUDGETED.
ALL FUNDS REQUIRED FOR FUTURE FISCAL YEAR WILL BE BUDGETED IN THE
APPROPRIATE FISCAL YEAR, SUBJECT TO BOARD APPROVAL UPON ADOPTION OF EACH
FISCAL YEAR’S BUDGET

The Board will consider staff’s request to continue this item to a future Board meeting.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

continuedBoard of Port Commissioners12/11/2018 1

San Diego Unified Port District Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

